Urban
LP Series
LP20 Post Top
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
LP_series 12/18 page 1 of 2
Ordering guide sample
Luminaire
LP20-CRG
Lamp
150 HPS
Optical System
SE3
Voltage
120
Adaptor & Configuration
SF1
Pole*
APR4-12
Finish**
BKTX
Options
FS
*  Consult the eCatalog for details
and the complete line of poles.
The specially formulated Lumital
powder coat finish is available
in a range of many standard colors.
**  Consult Lumec’s Color Chart
for complete specifications.
Luminaires
The LP20 luminaire is UL and CSA approved.
Designed to combine elegance with state-of-the-art photometrics,
the luminaires in this series have been developed to harmonize beautifully
with park and urban settings. The model’s traditional good looks enhance
the allure of any project, even during the day. When a luminaire should do
more than light up the night, call on Lumec.
LP20 LP20-CRG
LP20 on an SFI adaptor with SE optics
Weight: 28 lbs (12.7 kg)
EPA: 1.1 sq. ft.
Luminous Center from the adaptor’s base:
SE: 22" (559 mm)
RACE: 19" (483 mm)
RR: 14" (356 mm)
LP20 on an SF1 adaptor with RACE optics
and CRG guard.
Weight: 29 lbs (13.1 kg)
EPA: 1.20 sq. ft.
Luminous Center from the adaptor’s base:
SE: 22" (559 mm)
RACE: 19" (483 mm)
RR: 14" (356 mm)
LP20 LP Series
Post Top
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document may be subject to change.
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information
included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
LP_series 12/18 page 2 of 2
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
Options
Consult the eCatalog for details and the complete list of
available options.
FS Fusing (Consult factory)
CRG Guard
Lamp
Wattage RR/RACE/SE Other
70 MH, medium